N.C. JINDAL PUBLIC SCHOOL, PUNJABI BAGH, NEW DELHI-110026
REVISED DATE SHEET FOR PRE BOARD | EXAM ( X & XII) - 2023-24

Timings : 10.30 A.M. TO 01.30 P.M. Reporting Time : 09.45 A.M.

Day & Date/Classes X Xl

Wed. 22/11/2023 Maths Maths/App Maths/Psy

Thu. 23/11/2023 NO EXAM DAY

Fri. 24/11/2023 Hindi/Sanskrit/French English

Sat. 25/11/2023 FOURTH SATURDAY

Sun. 26/11/2023 ' SUNDAY

Mon. 27/11/2023 GURU NANAK BIRTHDAY

Tues.  28/11/2023 Science Phy/Acc/Sociology

Wed. 29/11/2023 NO EXAM DAY

‘Thu. 30/11/2023 S.Science Bio/Eco/C.Sc.

Fri. 01/12/2023 NO EXAM DAY

sat.  02/12/2023 English Chem./B.St./H.Sc. |
[sun.  03/12/2023 SUNDAY \
R/lon. 04/12/2023 Physical Education/Hind. Music Vocal k

NOTE

1. The checked Answer Books of Pre Board | Exam will be shown to the students only on

11.12.2023 (Monday) from 08.00 a.m. to 02.00 p.m. and discrepancy, if pointed out by the
students, will be looked into on the same day only.

2. No request for change in the marks in any subject will be entertained after 11.12.2023 (Monday).
3. It is compulsory for students to attend the school on 11.12.2023 (Monday).

4. Syllabus of the Pre Board | exam is uploaded on the school website.

5. School will have preparatory leave for the students of Classes X and XIl on No Exam Days.

6. School will get over for class X and Xl students at 2:00 pm only. Students will not be allowed to leave the
school after the exam. Thus, parents shall pick-up their ward accordingly.
7. Itis compulsaory for all the students to write the exam.
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